Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4054.700
Electrician's scissors

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

AS 4054.700 - Electrician's scissors

For cutting copper, aluminium, Kevlar and plastic.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Material

Surface finish
Colour

Dimensions

For cable diameters
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4054.700
For cutting copper, aluminium, Kevlar and plastic.

High cutting performance thanks to micro-serration in the cutting
zone

Ergonomically styled handles

Two-component handle with anti-slip soft zone

Adjustable screw joint

High-quality special tool steel
Brushed

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Length: 160 mm

0.1-3.7mm

1 pc(s).

0.1

0.107

82032000

4028177807846

EC000165

EC000165

21044719



