Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4054.700 Electrician's scissors

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



AS 4054.700 - Electrician's scissors

For cutting copper, aluminium, Kevlar and plastic.

Features

Model No.	AS 4054.700
Product description	For cutting copper, aluminium, Kevlar and plastic.
Benefits	High cutting performance thanks to micro-serration in the cutting zone Ergonomically styled handles Two-component handle with anti-slip soft zone Adjustable screw joint
Material	High-quality special tool steel
Surface finish	Brushed
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Dimensions	Length: 160 mm
For cable diameters	0.1 - 3.7 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.107
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177807846
ETIM 9	EC000165
ETIM 8	EC000165
ECLASS 8.0	21044719

© Rittal 2025